Modular Type
Air Filters
Series AF
Air Filter
Series AF
Mist Separator
Series AFM
Page 328 through to 336

a)
AF800
How to Order
1 4
12AF 008
12
14
20
1 2
1 4
2
1
1
Port size
Thread type
Option
Nil
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
D
Drain cock thread piping
{Rc 1/4}
Drain guide
Flow direction: Right to left
Body size
Air filter
Auto-drain specifications
8
9
1 21
2
00
10
11
None
Float type auto drain (N.C.)
Float type auto drain (N.O.)
127 R
Option
6
7
8
9
Optional filtration rate
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Stainless steel element
Metal bowl with level gauge
Without drain cock
2
1
1
6
8
Rc
1 4NPT
1 4G
Standard Specifications
Model